1
TEK30series
Color (RAL Classic)
RAL7021 RAL7024
RAL9005 RAL9006 RAL9016 RAL9022
*For more color options, please consult your sales representative.
General Features
Max. load  100kg

U = TDH27P V = TDH24P Z = TFH22
6
TEK30 Ordering Key
Stroke & Retracted
Length (mm)
Desk Frame (mm)
Cable Tray
See page 3
Hand Control
Color
Load and Speed
TC Model
1 = Fixed frame L:1800 W:800 2 = Fixed frame L:1500 W:800
0 = Without 1 = With, standard
500 = Stroke: 500
655 = Retracted length: 655
B = Load: 100Kg, Speed: 0-100Kg 33mm/s
1 =  Black (RAL 9005), wiper: black
2 =  Grey (RAL 9006), wiper: black
3 =  White (RAL 9016), wiper: black
4 =  Special grey (RAL 9022), wiper: black
6 =  Grey (RAL 9006), wiper: grey
7 =  White (RAL 9016), wiper: white
8 =  Special grey (RAL 9022), wiper: grey
B =  Matte black (RAL 7021), wiper: black
C =  Graphite grey (RAL 7024), wiper: black
D =  Matte black (RAL 7021), wiper: matte
Black
1 =  TC15P 2 = TC15S
TEK30
Version: 20230608-D
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for determining the suitability of TiMOTION products for a specific application.
TiMOTION products are subject to change without prior notice.
See page 4-5
Assembly Manual 0 = Without
C = Chinese, TiMOTION logo, Black / White printing
E = English, TiMOTION logo, Black / White printing
1 = Chinese, TiMOTION logo, colour printing
2 = English, TiMOTION logo, colour printing
3 = Chinese, No logo, Black / White printing
4 = English, No logo, Black / White printing
5 = Chinese, No logo, colour printing
6 = English, No logo, colour printing